
Obs/Gyn

Male Female Male Female Female Male Female

Apr-24 77 303 380 108 104 21 16 46 11 0 74 306 306

May-24 83 357 440 120 96 21 18 79 13 9 84 356 662

Jun-24 85 382 467 100 111 33 20 94 17 8 84 383 1045

Jul-24 139 681 820 171 161 64 59 150 43 32 140 680 1725

Aug-24 117 467 584 124 113 42 43 104 17 27 114 470 2195

Sep-24 129 469 598 103 143 37 52 101 18 19 125 473 2668

Oct-24 107 418 525 99 106 36 38 94 15 20 117 408 3076

Nov-24 105 390 495 78 101 37 34 107 22 20 96 399 3475

Dec-24 129 603 732 102 163 45 42 175 39 20 146 586 4061

Total 971 4070 5041 1005 1098 336 322 950 195 155 980 4061
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